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Position

Team XXX Official Roster

Height

Weight

School

City/Town




52
53

Head Coach:
Assistant: 1
2

3
4
5
6

Mentor Coach:
Athletic Therapist:
Equipment Manager:

General Manager:

Team XXX Official Roster
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Team XXX Official Roster



Team Saskatchewan Official Roster

Height Weight

School

City/Town

Luke Hornung
Emmett Steadman
Avery Wagner
Noah Pelletier
Kieran Poissant
Keegan Kaytor
Carson Sombach
Taggart Rowell
Ryker Frank
Kolton Fleck-Zepick
Dillon Kiefer
Tanner Reiber
Branden Janotta
Jaxon Runge
Ramsey Derbas
Aidan Sommacal
Ethan Jaster
Nathan Heidt
Christian Katende
Isaac Birdsell-Tyndale
Tyson Krushelniski
Jordan Levesque
Lane Novak
Hunter Morgan
Michael Clow
David Altrogge
Riece Kack
Oluyombo Olabimtan
Zach Lepage
Holden Serack
Logan Hubick
Tristan Cappo
Colby Joyes

Ethan Vibert

Elias Deptuch

Leif Magnuson
Mason Novik
Blade Wiggins
Fayden Gramyk
Payton O'Connor

Head Coach:
Assistant: 1
2

Mentor Coach:
Athletic Therapist:
Equipment Manager:
General Manager:

Position
Quarterback 6'1"
Receiver 6'0"
Receiver 6'0"
Quarterback 6'2"
Receiver 6'0"
Quarterback 62"
Defensive Back  5'10"
Receiver 6'1"
Running Back ~ 5'10"
Receiver 6'0"
Defensive Back  6'2"
Defensive Back  6'0"
Defensive Back  5'8"
Linebacker 6'0"
Linebacker 6'1"
Defensive Back  5'10"
Defensive Back ~ 5'8"
Defensive Back  6'0"
Running Back 5'9"
Running Back  5'10"
Linebacker 6'0"
Linebacker 5'10"
Linebacker 6'0"
Linebacker 6'1"
Defensive Line 6'1"
Linebacker 6'1"
Defensive Line 6'0"
Offensive Line 6'0"
Offensive Line 6'1"
Offensive Line 6'1"
Offensive Line 6'1"
Offensive Line 6'2"
Offensive Line 6'7"
Offensive Line 6'4"
Defensive Line 6'0"
Defensive Line 6'4"
Receiver 5'8"
Receiver 6'1"
Defensive Line 6'0"
Defensive Line 6'1"

Jeff Stusek

185
165
165
160
172
165
170
178
168
142
170
157
148
165
193
175
157
167
220
207
210
198
190
200
180
155
180
281
270
295
255
275
324
280
225
230
155
170
205
217

Cody Halseth

Travis Serke

Ventson Donelson

Lyle Evanisky

Kyle Stroeder

Dwayne Masson

Riley Hobbins

Kristie Mueller

Kelsie Isacson

Terry Braman

Miller
Miller
Riffel
Balfour
Miller
Sheldon Williams
Miller
Luther
LeBoldus
Campbell
Miller
Bishop James Mahoney
O'Neill
Campbell
Holy Cross
St. Joseph
O'Neill
Centennial
Winston Knoll
Miller
Bishop James Mahoney
Centennial
Greenall
Central
Miller
Aden Bowman
Centennial
St. Joseph
Holy Cross
Evan Hardy
Lumsden
Greenall
Clavet
Miller
LeBoldus
Bethlehem
Sheldon Williams
Evan Hardy
Yorkton
Riffel

Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
White City
Moose Jaw
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Strasbourg
Edenwold
Clavet

Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Yorkton
Regina




TEAM

STARTING LINE-UPS

GAME VS

OFFENSE #
QB

First name

Last name

RB

RB/TE/WR

WR

WR

TE/WR

oL

oL

oL

oL

oL

DEFENSE
DL

DL

DL

DL/LB

LB

LB

LB/DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

Signature:

DATE



