## **Team XXX Official Roster**

ı	ll Nove	Da eliler	Hatali	Webst	0.11	O'
	# Name	Position	Height	Weight	School	City/Town
1						
2						
3						
4						
5 6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19 20						
21						
22						
23						
24						
25						
26						
27						
28						
29						
30						
31						
32						
33 34						
35						
36						
37						
38						
39						
40						
41						
42						
43						
44						
45						
46						
47						
48 49						
50						
51						
-						

## **Team XXX Official Roster**

Head Coach:	
Assistant: 1	
2	
3	
4	
5	INSERT LOGO HERE
6	
Mentor Coach:	
Athletic Therapist:	
Equipment Manager:	
General Manager:	

## **Team XXX Official Roster**



# **Team Saskatchewan Official Roster**

#	Name	Position	Height	Weight	School	City/Town
1	Luke Hornung	Quarterback	6'1"	185	Miller	Regina
3	Emmett Steadman	Receiver	6'0"	165	Miller	Regina
5	Avery Wagner	Receiver	6'0"	165	Riffel	Regina
6	Noah Pelletier	Quarterback	6'2"	160	Balfour	Regina
8	Kieran Poissant	Receiver	6'0"	172	Miller	Regina
9	Keegan Kaytor	Quarterback	6'2"	165	Sheldon Williams	Regina
15	Carson Sombach	Defensive Back	5'10"	170	Miller	Regina
16	Taggart Rowell	Receiver	6'1"	178	Luther	Regina
17	Ryker Frank	Running Back	5'10"	168	LeBoldus	Regina
19	Kolton Fleck-Zepick	Receiver	6'0"	142	Campbell	Regina
20	Dillon Kiefer	Defensive Back	6'2"	170	Miller	Regina
21	Tanner Reiber	Defensive Back	6'0"	157	Bishop James Mahoney	Saskatoon
22	Branden Janotta	Defensive Back	5'8"	148	O'Neill	Regina
24	Jaxon Runge	Linebacker	6'0"	165	Campbell	Regina
26	Ramsey Derbas	Linebacker	6'1"	193	Holy Cross	Saskatoon
28	Aidan Sommacal	Defensive Back	5'10"	175	St. Joseph	Saskatoon
30	Ethan Jaster	Defensive Back	5'8"	157	O'Neill	Regina
31	Nathan Heidt	Defensive Back	6'0"	167	Centennial	Saskatoon
34	Christian Katende	Running Back	5'9"	220	Winston Knoll	Regina
36	Isaac Birdsell-Tyndale	Running Back	5'10"	207	Miller	Regina
37	Tyson Krushelniski	Linebacker	6'0"	210	Bishop James Mahoney	Saskatoon
40	Jordan Levesque	Linebacker	5'10"	198	Centennial	Saskatoon
41	Lane Novak	Linebacker	6'0"	190	Greenall	White City
42	Hunter Morgan	Linebacker	6'1"	200	Central	Moose Jaw
44	Michael Clow	Defensive Line	6'1"	180	Miller	Regina
45	David Altrogge	Linebacker	6'1"	155	Aden Bowman	Saskatoon
47	Riece Kack	Defensive Line	6'0"	180	Centennial	Saskatoon
56	Oluyombo Olabimtan	Offensive Line	6'0"	281	St. Joseph	Saskatoon
59	Zach Lepage	Offensive Line	6'1"	270	Holy Cross	Saskatoon
63	Holden Serack	Offensive Line	6'1"	295	Evan Hardy	Saskatoon
64	Logan Hubick	Offensive Line	6'1"	255	Lumsden	Strasbourg
66	Tristan Cappo	Offensive Line	6'2"	275	Greenall	Edenwold
67	Colby Joyes	Offensive Line	6'7"	324	Clavet	Clavet
68	Ethan Vibert	Offensive Line	6'4"	280	Miller	Regina
74	Elias Deptuch	Defensive Line	6'0"	225	LeBoldus	Regina
75	Leif Magnuson	Defensive Line	6'4"	230	Bethlehem	Saskatoon
80	Mason Novik	Receiver	5'8"	155	Sheldon Williams	Regina
81	Blade Wiggins	Receiver	6'1"	170	Evan Hardy	Saskatoon
91	Fayden Gramyk	Defensive Line	6'0"	205	Yorkton	Yorkton
99	Payton O'Connor	Defensive Line	6'1"	217	Riffel	Regina

Head Coach:	Jeff Stusek
Assistant: 1	
2	Travis Serke
3	Ventson Donelson
4	Lyle Evanisky
5	Kyle Stroeder
6	Dwayne Masson
Mentor Coach:	Riley Hobbins
Athletic Therapist:	Kristie Mueller
Equipment Manager:	Kelsie Isacson
General Manager:	Terry Braman





### **STARTING LINE-UPS**

First name	Last name	